Savannah Lakes Inset

McCormick County Precincts
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Precinct Code
001
002
003
004
006
008
009
010
013
014
015

P-65-13

Precinct Name

MT. CARMEL
MONTICELLO
SAVANNAH
WILLINGTON
MCCORMICK NO. 1
BETHANY
MCCORMICK NO. 2
PLUM BRANCH
PARKSVILLE
MODOC

CLARK'S HILL
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Precincts

Roads
Water
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